www.hifi-filter.com 11
SUCTION PESSURE TANK ACCESSORIESRETURN
DAP
(24→69 bar)
P110
(110 bar)
P280 MINI
(280 bar)

EZ 04040-100 100 40 15 4.8
-
EZ 05055-40 40 55 20 5.8
EZ 05055-100 100 55 20 5.8
EZ 08081-25 25 81.5 25 8.5
EZ 07080-40 40 80 30 7.3
EZ 07080-100 100 80 30 7.3
EZ 10130-40 40 130 45 10
EZ 10130-100 100 130 45 10
EZ 10162-100 100 162 65 10.3
EZ 05055-25CN 25 55 20 5.8
Chrome-nickel mesh
Chrome-Nickel Sieb
EZ 05055-63CN 63 55 20 5.8
EZ 07080-100CN 100 80 30 7.3
EZ 10130-40CN 40 130 45 10
EZ 10130-100CN 100 130 45 10
EZ 10130-500CN 500 130 45 10
EZ 10162-100CN 100 162 65 10.3
EZ 10162-500CN 500 162 65 10.3
FILTRES HYDRAULIQUES EN LIGNE D’ASPIRATION
IN LINE SUCTION HYDRAULIC FILTERS
ANSAUGLEITUNGSFILTER